General Description
The MAX14430/MAX14431/MAX14432 are fast, low power,
4-channel, digital galvanic isolators using Maxim’s propri-
etary process technology. These devices transfer digital
signals between circuits with different power domains
while using as little as 0.58mW per channel at 1Mbps with
a 1.8V supply. The MAX14430–MAX14432 have an iso-
lation rating of 3kVRMS (QSOP package) or 3.75kVRMS

MAX14430–MAX14432 Four-Channel, Fast, Low-Power,
3kVRMS and 3.75kVRMS Digital Isolators
Ordering Information
Product Selector Guide
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE DESCRIPTION PAGES
CHANGED
0 11/17 Initial release —
1 11/17 Updated Benefits and Features section, Electrical Characteristics table, Typical
Operating Characteristics section, Table 3, and Typical Operating Circuit 1, 5, 6, 9, 11, 12,
2 3/19
Updated General Description, Benefits and Features, Absolute Maximum Ratings,
Electrical Characteristics, Safety Regulatory Approvals, Detailed Description, and
Digital Isolation sections; renumbered Electrical Characteristics notes; added
Table 2 and renumbered subsequent tables; replaced the Pin Configuration and
Functional Diagram
1–2, 6, 8–10, 14,
16–17, 25
3 7/19 Updated the Safety and Regulatory Approvals table and Table 2 11–12
4 7/20 Removed future product designation from MAX14431CAEE+ in the Ordering
Information table 28
5 11/20
Updated the General Description, Dynamic Characteristics MAX1443_C/F/S/V,
Dynamic Characteristics MAX1443_B/E/R/U, Detailed Description, Layout
Considerations, Typical Operating Circuits, and Product Selector Guide sections;
added the Safety Limits section; added new Table 3 and renumbered subsequent
figures; added new Figures 2–4 and renumbered subsequent figures; replaced
TOC02, TOC04, TOC06, TOC09, TOC10, TOC13–TOC14, and TOC17–TOC18;
replaced Figures 9–10
1, 8, 10, 13, 19, 22,
25–28
6 8/21 Updated General Description section, Table 2, and Ordering Information table 1, 13, 30
7 12/25
Updated General Description, DC Electrical Characteristics, Dynamic
Characteristics MAX1443_C/F, and Dynamic Characteristics MAX1443_B/E
table, Typical Operating Characteristics, Pin Configurations, Pin Description,
Functional Diagram, Detailed Description, Typical Application Circuits, and
Ordering Information table
1, 6–10, 15–23, 27,
30
8 1/26 Removed future product designation from MAX14431BAEE+ in the Ordering
Information table 30
MAX14430–MAX14432 Four-Channel, Fast, Low-Power,
3kVRMS and 3.75kVRMS Digital Isolators
Revision History
w w w . a n a l o g . c o m Analog Devices  │  31
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no responsibility is